
PROPOSED SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 2017

Sunday, April 2…3 PM…Spring Concert……………….…… Emmitt Chapel

Wednesday, May 31 ???????..............................Deercreek Dam Days

Saturday, June 10……...Noon …………………………..…Westerville Festival

 Wednesday, June 14……...6 PM…..Flag Day………….…………..Elks Lodge

Sunday, June 18……… 12:30 PM …..Races….….… Pickaway County Fair

Sunday, August 13…………5 PM…………………….………Ashville Arts Series

Sunday, August 27……….6 PM ……………….…………….Laurelville Concert

Monday, September 11…..7 PM …..911 Program….Crossroads Church

Sunday, September 17……..6:30 PM…Relay for Life…………………….OCU

Pumpkin Show Tuesday, October 18……. Concert 7 PM……….. Pavilion

Wednesday, Oct 19……..Concert……. 6 PM…..Pavilion

                                                                         Parade…………  8 PM… Street

Thursday, Oct 20………………Parade……….. 8 PM Street

Friday, Oct 21………..Concert………..……6 PM….Pavilion

Saturday, November 18…….10 AM……..……Lancaster Christmas Parade

Sunday, November 19………3 PM…………..…….Tuba Christmas Circleville

Saturday, December 3 ………..5 PM……………Circleville Christmas Parade

Sunday, December 10………..3 PM………..……..Annual Christmas Concert
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